
RESOURCES
EDUCATION
Project Wild: environmental education materials for K-12 lessons: https://www.fishwildlife.org/projectwild
Project Wet: water education materials: https://www.projectwet.org/
North American Association of Environmental Educators (each state has a chapter): naaee.org/our-partners

LAND CONSERVATION
Land Trust Alliance: national network of Land Trusts: https://www.landtrustalliance.org/
Regional Conservation Partnerships Network: https://rcpnetwork.org/
The Nature Conservancy: http://www.tnc.org
The Audubon Society: www.Audubon.org
Open Space Institute: https://www.openspaceinstitute.org/
The Trust for Public Land: https://www.tpl.org/ 
New England Forestry Foundation: https://newenglandforestry.org/
State Land Trust Councils

Massachusetts Land Trust Coalition: www.massland.org
	 Connecticut Land Conservation Council:  http://www.ctconservation.org/
	 Maine Land Trust Network: https://www.mltn.org/
	 New Hampshire Land Trust Coalition: https://nhltc.org/
	 Vermont Land Trust: https://www.vlt.org/
	 Rhode Island Land Trust Council: https://www.rilandtrusts.org/

FEDERAL/STATE ORGANIZATIONS AND DEPARTMENTS
Departments of Natural Resources/Environmental Protection/Forestry/Water/Fish and Wildlife

Massachusetts: www.mass.gov/orgs
	 Maine: https://www.maine.gov/portal/government/state-agencies/
	 Connecticut: https://portal.ct.gov/Services/Land-and-Environment
	 Rhode Island: http://www.dem.ri.gov/programs/naturalresources/
	 New Hampshire: https://www.dncr.nh.gov/
	 Vermont: https://anr.vermont.gov/
Conservation Commissions 
	 Massachusetts: https://www.maccweb.org/page/AboutUs
	 New Hampshire: http://www.nhacc.org/basics/
	 Maine: https://www.meaccme.org/
	 Vermont: https://vtconservation.com/ 
	 Rhode Island: http://www.riconservation.org/
	 Connecticut: https://www.caciwc.org/
	 New York: https://nysacc.org/
National Park Service: www.nps.gov/state/
The National Parks and Conservation Association: npca.org
National Wild and Scenic Rivers: https://rivers.gov/

YOUTH/STUDENT ORGANIZATIONS
Big Brothers/Big Sisters of America: https://www.bbbs.org/
Americorps: https://www.nationalservice.gov/programs/americorps
Terracorps: https://terracorps.org/
Student Conservation Association: https://www.thesca.org/
The National Association of Service and Conservation Corps: http://www.nascc.org

ADVOCACY
Sunrise Movement: https://www.sunrisemovement.org/
350.org
The Environmental Defense Fund: www.edf.org
The Natural Resources Defense Council, Inc. (NRDC): http://www.nrdc.org

OTHER
American Farmland Trust: http://www.farmland.org/
American Rivers: http://www.amrivers.org
The Coastal States Organization: http://www.coastalstates.org
The Conservation Fund: http://www.conservationfund.org
The National Wildlife Federation: http://www.nwf.org
inaturalist: https://www.inaturalist.org/
Northeast Wilderness Trust: www.newildernesstrust.org
Outdoor Afro: https://outdoorafro.com/
Latino Outdoors: https://latinooutdoors.org/
Migrant Justice: https://migrantjustice.net/
Local Indigenous Communities: https://www.ienearth.org/
North American Assoc. of Environmental Educators (NAAEE):  
https://cdn.naaee.org/sites/default/files/eepro/resource/files/diversity_module.9.22.15.pdf
30 Under 30: https://naaee.org/our-work/programs/ee-30-under-30
Land Trust Alliance Scholars for Conservation Leadership Program:  
https://www.landtrustalliance.org/scholars-conservation-leadership-program
Open Space Institute Diversity Fellowship:
https://s3.amazonaws.com/osi-craft/Diversity-Fellowship-Brochure-2020-no-datesindd.pdf?mtime=20200211122506
Doris Duke Conservation Scholars Program Collaborative: https://ddcsp-collaborative.org/
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